2017 Virginia Beach Billfish Tournament

Cash Award Distribution Summary as of Sunday, August 27, 2017, 10:34 AM

# of Entries: 75

TOP VBBT BOATS

1st Place:
2nd Place:
3rd Place:
4th Place:
5th Place:

BILLFISH JACKPOT

1st Place:
2nd Place:
3rd Place:

HIGH ROLLERS JACKPOT

1st Place:
2nd Place:
3rd Place:

BILLFISH DAILY JACKPOT

Each Day:
1st Place:
2nd Place:

GAMEFISH DIVISION

Dolphin:
Tuna:

Wahoo:

BLUE MARLIN JACKPOT

Winner Takes All:
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— FINAL —

$56,250.00
$33,750.00
$22,500.00
Trophy
Trophy

$34,500.00
$20,700.00
$13,800.00

$51,000.00
$30,600.00
$20,400.00

$35,000.00

$24,500.00
$10,500.00

$12,000.00
$12,000.00
$12,000.00

$71,000.00

Total Cash Awards: $525,500

75

69

68

70

72

71

$112,500.00

$69,000.00

$102,000.00

$105,000.00

$36,000.00

$71,000.00
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Cash Distribution Summary

CHARITY MYSTERY FISH

Charity Donation:
Day 1:
Day 2:
Day 3:
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$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$7.500.00
$7,500.00

60

$30,000.00
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