2017 Virginia Beach Billfish Tournament

Cash Award Distribution Summary as of Sunday, August 27, 2017, 10:34 AM

— FINAL —

# of Entries: 75	Total Cash Awards: \$525,5	00	
TOP VBBT BOATS		75	\$112,500.00
1st Place:	\$56,250.00		
2nd Place:	\$33,750.00		
3rd Place:	\$22,500.00		
4th Place:	Trophy		
5th Place:	Trophy		
BILLFISH JACKPOT		69	\$69,000.00
1st Place:	\$34,500.00		
2nd Place:	\$20,700.00		
3rd Place:	\$13,800.00		
HIGH ROLLERS JACKPOT		68	\$102,000.00
1st Place:	\$51,000.00		
2nd Place:	\$30,600.00		
3rd Place:	\$20,400.00		
BILLFISH DAILY JACKPOT		70	\$105,000.00
Each Day:	\$35,000.00		
1st Place:	\$24,500.00		
2nd Place:	\$10,500.00		
GAMEFISH DIVISION		72	\$36,000.00
Dolphin:	\$12,000.00		
Tuna:	\$12,000.00		
Wahoo:	\$12,000.00		
BLUE MARLIN JACKPOT		71	\$71,000.00
Winner Takes All:	\$71,000.00		

CHARITY MYSTERY FISH		60	\$30,000.00
Charity Donation:	\$7,500.00		
Day 1:	\$7,500.00		
Day 2:	\$7,500.00		
Day 3:	\$7,500.00		